S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

max 2000
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code)
L545.3694 Kasper Horizontal Up&Down Light 4x8
L545.3696 Kasper Horizontal Up&Down Light 4x16
L545.3698 Kasper Horizontal Up&Down Light 8x8
L545.3700 Kasper Horizontal Up&Down Light 8x16
L545.3702 Kasper Horizontal Down Light Only 4x8
L545.3704 Kasper Horizontal Down Light Only 4x16
L545.3706 Kasper Horizontal Down Light Only 8x8
L545.3708 Kasper Horizontal Down Light Only 8x16
(3.14”)
(3.14”) (3.14”)
(3.14”)
(0.98”)
(0.98”) (0.98”)
(0.98”)
(78.74”)
(78.74”) (78.74”)
(16.06”) (16.06”)
(63.3”)
(63.3”)
(31.81”)
(31.81”) (31.81”)
(31.81”)
(78.74”)
(2.36”)
(2.36”) (2.36”)
(2.36”)
*See fabric options on next page.
*See option example with image on the last page.
LED Metal
Body Color Cable Color
LEDCanopy &Fabric Options*
H1: White
H2: Black
3000K
CC1: White
LG: Light Grey
LB: Light Blue
SG: Steel Graphite
DB: Deep Black
FL: Fresh Lime
C: Curcumin
DO: Dark Orange
DR: Deep Red
4000K
CC2: Black
Dimming Options
LTE (120V)
0-10V (120-277V)
Downlight
Optic: 41º
Downlight
Optic: 41º
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM